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Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free
(Angle)
Oval Handle Angle Valve
C ®

» »
1/2 Fema.le IPS Inlet x 3/8” O.D. MT401-NL
Compression Outlet Our oval handle angle valve is designed for a traditional look.

Standard Finishes

MT401-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $153
MT401-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $204
MT401-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $116
MT401-NL/MB Matte Black $175
MT401-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $163
MT401-NL/PN Polished Nickel $153
MT401-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $116
MT401-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $163
Group 1Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $175
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $204

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free
(Angle)

Oval Handle Angle Valve %

C ®

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D. MT403-NL
Compression Outlet Our oval handle angle valve is designed for a traditional look.

Standard Finishes

MT403-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $153
MT403-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $248
MT403-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $119
MT403-NL/MB Matte Black $211
MT403-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $169
MT403-NL/PN Polished Nickel $153
MT403-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $119
MT403-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $169
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $211
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $ 248

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com
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Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free
(Straight)

T
Oval Handle Straight Valve

C ®

» . » » MT410-NL
1/2 Comqressmn (5/870.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D. Our oval handle straight valve is designed for a
Compression Outlet

traditional look.

Standard Finishes

MT410-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 140
MT410-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $230
MT410-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $94
MT410-NL/MB Matte Black $176
MT410-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $153
MT410-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 140
MT410-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $94
MT410-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $153
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $176
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $230

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free (angle)

Oval Handle Angle Valve

c ®
MT6001-NL

Our deluxe oval handle angle valve blends with
traditional or contemporary.

1/2” Female IPS Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

Standard Finishes

MT6001-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 159
MT6001-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $363
MT6001-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $138
MT6001-NL/MB Matte Black $277
MT6001-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 187
MT6001-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 159
MT6001-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $138
MT6001-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 187
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $277
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $363

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat
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Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free
(Angle)

Oval Handle Angle Valve %

C ®

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

MT6003-NL

Our deluxe oval handle angle valve blends with

traditional or contemporary.

Standard Finishes

MT6003-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $159
":”"“m MT6003-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $363
MT6003-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $138
“ MT6003-NL/MB Matte Black $277
MT6003-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $187
iy MT6003-NL/PN Polished Nickel $159
MT6003-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $138
MT6003-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 187
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $277
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $363
Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free
(Angle)
Cross Handle Angle Valve C
1/2” Female IPS Inlet x 3/8” O.D. MT616-NL
Compression Outlet Our cross handle angle valve is designed for a
traditional look.
Standard Finishes
MT616-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $183
MT616-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $296
MT616-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $133
MT616-NL/MB Matte Black $248
MT616-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $199
MT616-NL/PN Polished Nickel $183
MT616-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $133
MT616-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $199
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $ 248
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $296

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com




Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

Valves & Stops

‘
Cross Handle Angle Valve Q
C ®

MTé621-NL

Our cross handle angle valve is designed for a

traditional look.
Standard Finishes
MT621-NL/BRN
MT621-NL/CHBRZ
MT621-NL/CPB
MT621-NL/MB
MT621-NL/ORB
MT621-NL/PN
MT621-NL/ULB
MT621-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

$183
$296
$133
$ 248
$199
$183
$133
$199

$248

$296

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)

1/2” Female IPS Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

Cross Handle Angle Valve

MT4001X-NL

S

Our cross handle angle valve is designed for a

traditional look.

Standard Finishes
MT4001X-NL/BRN

MT4001X-NL/CHBRZ

MT4001X-NL/CPB
MT4001X-NL/MB
MT4001X-NL/ORB
MT4001X-NL/PN
MT4001X-NL/ULB
MT4001X-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel

Champagne Bronze

Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat
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$254
$396
$173
$301
$266
$254
$173
$266

$301

$396
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Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free

S

(Angle)

Cross Handle Angle Valve

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D.

Compression Outlet

Brass Deluxe Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

5

Lead Free (Angle)

MT4003X-NL

QOur cross handle angle valve is designed for a

traditional look.

Standard Finishes
MT4003X-NL/BRN

MT4003X-NL/CPB
MT4003X-NL/MB
MT4003X-NL/ORB
MT4003X-NL/PN
MT4003X-NL/ULB
MT4003X-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Cross Handle Angle Valve

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D.  MT4004X-NL

Compression Outlet

Our deluxe cross handle angle valve and flange is

MT4003X-NL/CHBRZ

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

designed for a very traditional look.

Standard Finishes
MT4004X-NL/BRN

MT4004X-NL/CPB
MT4004X-NL/MB
MT4004X-NL/ORB
MT4004X-NL/PN
MT4004X-NL/ULB
MT4004X-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

e Includesflange

MT4004X-NL/CHBRZ

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com

$254
$396
$173
$301
$266
$254
$173
$266

$301

$396

$368
$585
$253
$445
$ 405
$368
$253
$ 405

$445

$585
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Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (angle)

1/2” Female IPS Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

‘
Lever Handle Angle Valve
C ®

MT5001L-NL

Our lever handle angle valve is designed for a

contemporary look.

Standard Finishes
MT5001L-NL/BRN
MT5001L-NL/CHBRZ
MT5001L-NL/CPB
MT5001L-NL/MB
MT5001L-NL/ORB
MT5001L-NL/PN
MT5001L-NL/ULB
MT5001L-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

$217
$395
$142
$299
$247
$217
$142
$247

$299

$395

Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (angle)

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

Lever Handle Angle Valve

MT5003L-NL

S

Our lever handle angle valve is designed for a

contemporary look.

Standard Finishes
MT5003L-NL/BRN

MT5003L-NL/CHBRZ

MT5003L-NL/CPB
MT5003L-NL/MB
MT5003L-NL/ORB
MT5003L-NL/PN
MT5003L-NL/ULB
MT5003L-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat

$217
$395
$142
$299
$ 247
$217
$142
$247

$299

$395
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Mini Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (straight)

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

Lever Handle Angle Valve

MT521-NL

Our mini lever handle angle valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

Standard Finishes
MT521-NL/BRN
MT521-NL/CHBRZ
MT521-NL/CPB
MT521-NL/MB
MT521-NL/ORB
MT521-NL/PN
MT521-NL/ULB
MT521-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

Lever Handle Straight Valve

MT5120L-NL

Our lever handle straight valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

Standard Finishes
MT5120L-NL/BRN

MT5120L-NL/CHBRZ

MT5120L-NL/CPB
MT5120L-NL/MB
MT5120L-NL/ORB
MT5120L-NL/PN
MT5120L-NL/ULB
MT5120L-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com

$167
$267
$121
$227
$181
$167
$121
$181

$ 227

$ 267

$226
$ 405
$155
$310
$257
$226
$155
$257

$310

$ 405
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Contemporary Round Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (Angle) m
Round Handle Angle Valve C®

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

MT6004-NL
Our round handle angle valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

Standard Finishes

MT6004-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 308
MT6004-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $430
MT6004-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $202
MT6004-NL/MB Matte Black $391
MT6004-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 349
MT6004-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 308
MT6004-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $202
MT6004-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $349

Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $391
Group 2 Finishes

o ' All Group 2 Finishes $430

Contemporary Square Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -
Lead Free (Angle)

1/2” Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D. Compression Outlet

N
Square Handle Angle Valve C®

MT5004-NL
Our square handle angle valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

Standard Finishes

MT5004-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $317
MT5004-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $458
MT5004-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $225
MT5004-NL/MB Matte Black $418
MT5004-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 366
MT5004-NL/PN Polished Nickel $317
MT5004-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $225
0 MT5004-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 366
Group 1Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $418
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $458

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat
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Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free
(Sweat - Angle)

S

Oval Handle Angle Sweat Valve

1/2” Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

MT316-NL

This angle sweat valve is traditionally styled with a brass

oval handle.

e Includes 5" sweat extension and bell flange

Standard Finishes

MT316-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 190
MT316-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 240
MT316-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $147
MT316-NL/MB Matte Black $204
MT316-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $195
MT316-NL/PN Polished Nickel $190
MT316-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $147
MT316-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $195
Group 1Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $204
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $ 240

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free
(Sweat - Straight)

N

Cc ®

Oval Handle Straight Sweat Valve

1/2” Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

MT317-NL

This straight sweat valve is traditionally styled with a brass

oval handle.

e Includes 5" sweat extension and bell flange

Standard Finishes

MT317-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $191
MT317-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $273
MT317-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $134
MT317-NL/MB Matte Black $219
MT317-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $218
MT317-NL/PN Polished Nickel $191
MT317-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $134
MT317-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $218
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $219
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $273

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com




Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Sweat - Angle)

1/2” Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Sweat - Straight)

1/2” Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

Cross Handle Angle Sweat Valve

MT629-NL

Valves & Stops

This angle sweat valve is traditionally styled with a

cross handle.

e Includes 5” sweat extension and bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT629-NL/BRN
MT629-NL/CHBRZ
MT629-NL/CPB
MT629-NL/MB
MT629-NL/ORB
MT629-NL/PN
MT629-NL/ULB
MT629-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Cross Handle Straight Sweat Valve

MTé631-NL

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

$184
$240
$147
$204
$195
$184
$147
$195

$204

$240

N

o] ®

This straight sweat valve is traditionally styled with a

cross handle.

e Includes 5" sweat extension and bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT631-NL/BRN
MT631-NL/CHBRZ
MT631-NL/CPB
MT631-NL/MB
MT631-NL/ORB
MT631-NL/PN
MT631-NL/ULB
MT631-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat

$225
$335
$183
$303
$254
$225
$183
$254

$303

$335

i
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Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free
(Sweat - Angle)

)
1/2” Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8" Cross Handle Angle Sweat Valve C

O.D. Compression Outlet MT416X-NL
This angle sweat valve is traditionally styled with a
cross handle.
e Includes 5" sweat extension and 11/16” bell flange

Standard Finishes

MT416X-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $303
MT416X-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $473
MT416X-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $233
MT416X-NL/MB Matte Black $ 360
MT416X-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $334
MT416X-NL/PN Polished Nickel $303
MT416X-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $233
MT416X-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $334
Group 1Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 360
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $473

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free
(Sweat - Straight)

Ui
Cross Handle Straight Sweat Valve C

1/2” Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8” MT417X-NL

O.D. Compression Outlet This straight sweat valve is traditionally styled with a
cross handle.
e Includes 5" sweat extension and 11/16” bell flange

Standard Finishes

MT417X-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $314
MT417X-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $484
MT417X-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $245
MT417X-NL/MB Matte Black $ 370
MT417X-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $341
MT417X-NL/PN Polished Nickel $314
MT417X-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 245
MT417X-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $341
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 370
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $484

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com
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Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (Sweat - Angle)

1/2” Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

Lever Handle Angle Sweat Valve

MT516L-NL

N

®

This angle sweat valve is a contemporary styled valve with a

lever handle.

e Includes 5" sweat extension and 11/16” bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT516L-NL/BRN
MT516L-NL/CHBRZ
MT516L-NL/CPB
MT516L-NL/MB
MT516L-NL/ORB
MT516L-NL/PN
MT516L-NL/ULB
MT516L-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

$310
$ 446
$210
$ 405
$359
$310
$210
$359

$ 405

$ 446

Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (Sweat - Straight)

1/2"” Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

i
Lever Handle Straight Sweat Valve C

MT517L-NL

®

This straight sweat valve is a contemporary styled valve with

alever handle.

e Includes 5” sweat extension and 11/16” bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT517L-NL/BRN
MT517L-NL/CHBRZ
MT517L-NL/CPB
MT517L-NL/MB
MT517L-NL/ORB
MT517L-NL/PN
MT517L-NL/ULB
MT517L-NL/VB
Group 1Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat

$321
$461
$218
$418
$368
$321
$218
$368

$418

$461

160

i
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Notes:

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com




